TRUE ITALIAN PUFF-PASTRIES
RETAIL PACKS
I founded G.M. Piccoli in 1988 with my Family.
Since then, we continue working with
passionate  efforts, always being committed
to our partners,  suppliers, and distributors.
Therefore, I want to thank everyone
throughout the years who have been close

✓ Vegetarian
✓ All-natural ingredients!
✓ Well stuffed in all its parts
✓ Take & Bake
✓ True Italian Style
✓ No yeast
Product Info:
Weight: 90g (3.17 OZ)
4
Packaging:
Box Type Pastry x
Unit
Boxes x
Mastercase
Code
Retail 3 32 R01M32F3
Retail 6 16 R01M16F6
Club 12 8 R01M8F12
C+C 18 1 R01M0F18
Perla™ Pastry filled with
Light Custard Cream Benefits:
✓ Non-GMO
✓ No Preservatives
✓ No hydrogenated fat
✓ No trans fats
✓ Egg free
✓ No artificial flavors
✓ Vegetarian
✓ All-natural ingredients!
✓ Well stuffed in all its parts
✓ Take & Bake
✓ True Italian Style
✓ No yeast
5
Product Info:
Weight: 90g (3.17 OZ)
Packaging:
Box Type Pastry x
Unit
Boxes x
Mastercase
Code
Retail 3 32 R02M32F3
Retail 6 16 R02M16F6
Club 12 8 R02M8F12
C+C 18 1 R02M0F18
Sunrise Pastry filled
with Hazelnut Cream
Benefits:
✓ Non-GMO

✓ All-natural ingredients!
✓ Well stuffed in all its parts
✓ Take & Bake
✓ True Italian Style
✓ No yeast
✓ Kosher (pending)
6
Product Info:
Weight: 90g (3.17 OZ)
Packaging:
Box Type Pastry x
Unit
Boxes x
Mastercase
Code
Retail 3 32 UR02M32F3
Retail 6 16 UR02M16F6
Club 12 8 UR02M8F12
C+C 18 1 UR02M0F18
Perla™ Pastry filled
with Dark Chocolate
Benefits:
7

✓ No artificial flavors
✓ Vegetarian
✓ All-natural ingredients!
✓ Well stuffed in all its parts
✓ Take & Bake
✓ True Italian Style
✓ No yeast
Product Info:
Weight: 85g (3 OZ)
Packaging:
Box Type Pastry x
Unit
Boxes x
Mastercase
Code
Retail 3 32 UR01M32F3
Retail 6 16 UR01M16F6
Club 12 8 UR01M8F12
C+C 18 1 UR01M0F18
Double Chocolate
Weaved Pastry Benefits:
✓ Non-GMO
✓ No hydrogenated fat
✓ No trans fats
✓ Egg free
✓ Kosher Certified
✓ Vegetarian
✓ Well stuffed in all its parts
✓ Take & Bake
✓ True Italian Style
✓ No yeast
8
Product Info:
Weight: 95g (3.35 OZ)
Packaging:
Box
Type
Pastry x
Unit
Boxes x
Mastercase
Code
Retail 4 16 UR00M16F4
Club 12 8 UR00M8F12
C+C 24 1 UR00M0F24
Ancient Cereal Grain Pastry
filled with Goji and Red Fruits
Benefits:
✓ Non-GMO